Spec No. 1360 |  Rev. 03.18.15  | pg. 1/2
Heard Everywhere Since 1947
Model No.
RMK5-14-LFP
Rackmount Shelf
Shelf with vented base, L-brackets and mounting
hardware to provide professional installation of
non-rackmount equipment up to 17.375" wide.
Construction & Features
• Sturdy 14-gauge steel construction
• Hinged sides for cost-effective shipping, fast in-
stallation
• 19"W x 14"D x 5U
• Bottom vents
• Side openings for cable management
• Load capacity 50 lbs.
• Black powder epoxy finish
• Made in the U.S.A. with certified U.S. steel
Installation
Secure equipment to shelf using four L-brackets
(typically two on top front and two on bottom rear
vents to keep equipment from being pushed back
during use).
Optional (order separately)
• RMK-TCMP: 17.35"W top clamp secures
equipment less than 16.125" wide.
Model Number
A&E Specifications
The 19"W steel shelf for mounting non-rack-
mount equipment shall be Lowell Model No.
RMK5-14-LFP with a depth of 14" and panel
space of 5 rack units. The shelf shall be 14-
gauge steel construction with a load capacity
of 50 lbs. It shall feature a black powder epoxy
finish.
Ships flat
Model No. Description Rack Units Panel Space Depth Shipping Weight
RMK5-14-LFP Rackmount shelf 5 8.75 in / 222 mm 14 in / 356 mm 15 lbs / 6.8 kg
RMK-TCMP Optional top clamp
Lowell makes every effort to provide accurate information while reserving the right to change specifications and/or improve manufacturing methods without notification.
©2015 Lowell Manufacturing Company, 100 Integram Dr., Pacific MO 63069 | 800.325.9660 | www.lowellmfg.com
Spec No. 1360  |  Rev. 03.18.15 | pg.2/2
Heard Everywhere Since 1947
19" [483mm] 14"
[356mm]
17.343"
[441mm]
Lacing holes
Optional top clamp secures
equipment less than 16.125"W
[410mm]Rear mounted L-brackets
keep equipment from being
pushed back.
HInged sides
Top mounted L-brackets secure
equipment that’s wider than
16.125" [410mm].
Lowell makes every effort to provide accurate information while reserving the right to change specifications and/or improve manufacturing methods without notification.
©2015 Lowell Manufacturing Company, 100 Integram Dr., Pacific MO 63069 | 800.325.9660 | www.lowellmfg.com